NATTONAL Assessment Centre Serv	ICES. Just 1 Janos.	SM2921 25000	3
Date In: 5/2/21 12:06 Jeb de	ດຂອຍເປັນກ່ຽນນ	Dute &Time Completed	Done by
	c-filing		
Veh No SGY 3266 R E-m	unil (within thus, AIC thrs)		
1101A 412121 12:32 I-M	otor Cinim Form	3	
·	otor W/O (Within: OD 2	hrs, TP Abrs)	
(1) · (1) ! Reporting Only	ioto Uplonded		
	ssment/Survey Report		
The Insurer:	Report by Fax / Hand	l to Owner/Wksp	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tol: f	ax: )
TP Particulars: , Veh No: 515 27	335 D . INC	( . )/Non-INC( : ).	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	
Policy No: ( ) Pariod: (		Cover Type: (	,
Confirmed by:	Date:	Time:	)
		-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 8d-1	
	Y: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Execus: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 (	) / <b>52,</b> 000 (	8 m 1997 1982 1983 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	<u> १द्वर् दिस्स</u>
Endid Religios es as		SHOW NO PARE DE LA LABORATION	Ar Day Let 1
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customor's Information		Strictly 140 talet di reparen	
Drive-In ( ) / Toved-In ( ); Invoice: YES (		Towing Co:	, )
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YES (	intervenienten automateria	ADDROGRAND REPORT OF THE PARTY	
Communication of the Communica		Wall Burgerstan Medicines of the	Ministration Colors
1) Apply for Transjort Allowance ( ) / Courtesy			•
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	.( ·)		
) Optoble Result vey 1 hoto (regian cost2 \$3000)	1. /		
Injurý :		,	OTHER PROPERTY.
Delegation of the control of the con			Staffio-town.
		••	
		· ·	
FIHIOIGAN			
Company of the resident and the second property of the second proper		dent Repuring (530);	30
intrienti i jahan kendarasa kalengaran jang sebigai pikasa	Z) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi	age Assessment (\$100); INC (	40/243
rivor/Owner:	A) Tot , Wollo	w-Through Survey	\$120 \$30
onlact No:	5) FT t Follo For olaini	w-Through Buryuy (Resurvey) he asainst INC Only (wor to Jon 30)	05)
·	6) TR: Ra-in	nolipagion	375 3160
maged Portion:	7) NI ; Idao	DA + SMRT Survey	
C Charles by Chara In Charach	OD	rlasy Car / Tpt Allowansu	23
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	· NG: Hans	alr Cu-ordination	310 323
aultors i Commonts - 23	文的"旅游游游 NB: DV	Repair Inspection Collect Exposs Coordination	22
AND THE PERSON OF THE PROPERTY	TP (NIL)	TP (Nan INC) against INC	\$20 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ulli	9) N12; Idao hivolos date	Mobile Fee Charge	d AVE
-2/3;	Involce date	fee Charge	



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission	05/02/2021 12:06 (SGT)
Date of Accident	04/02/2021 12:30 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Bukit Batok East Ave 2, Singapore
Additional Location Information	-
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

Date of Accident	04/02/2021 12:30 (SGT)		
Exact Location of Accident	cident Bukit Batok East Ave 2, Singapore		
Additional Location Information	•		
Country/State of Loss	Singapore		
DETAILS C	F OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SGY3266R		
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER			
Is company?	Yes		
Name Of Registered Owner	H & H CAR RENTAL & LEASING		
Company Reg No	H		
Email Address	JASONYAPCAR@GMAIL.COM		
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-91816096		
Alternative Phone No	+65-91816096		
VEHICLE PARTICULARS			
Manufacturer	Toyota		
Model	Vios		
Variant	4		
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of			
accident	Employment		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party		
Vehicle Category	Private car		
Verificial Category	Filvate Cal		
INSURANCE COMPANY			
Name of Insurance Company	Liberty Insurance		
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive		
Fleet Policy No			

Name of Insurance Company	Liberty Insurance
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	SD20V03633/VPZ/R00
Cover Note Number	

#### DRIVER

NRIC No SX Date Of Birth 27	AN HIAN MING XXXX162I 7/09/1962 Outdoor
-----------------------------	--

Date Of Driving Pass 16/03/2016 Driving experience 4 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-86211307 Alt. Phone Number Email Address JASONYAPCAR@GMAIL.COM Address 116 HO CHING RD #09-27 Address complement Postcode 610116 Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Jurong Division Headquarters Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18007910000 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-68965647 Police Station Address No. 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 Singapore 649482 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT J/20210205/7002 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** D

Vehicle Registration Number	SLS2335D
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	_
Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	_



Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	1.75
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SLM1452L
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	1 <u>=</u>
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	a=.
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

### INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

### INJURED 1

Name of injured person	TAN HIAN MING
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	1-
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SGY3266R
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

### **SKETCH PLAN**

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer; my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

T Pontal Works

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Jus

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

fitnessed by 5

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Bukit Batak Eost

A = SGT 3266 R

B = SLS 233 S D

C = SLM 1482L

Bukit Batak East Ave Z 2

Refer	to Police	Report 3/20210205/7002
1000	10 1000	5 7 - 2 10 203 7 4 302
6		
	5 g	
	The second secon	
		/
	/	A
		× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×
		6
5	1	

### Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

H Car Pental

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

M

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

m

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 1

### POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Jurong Division HQ 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No:1800-7910000

Report No. J/20210205/7002

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No.	
05/02/2021 01:00				
Name Of Informant	Address			
TAN HIAN MING	116 HO CHING ROAD #09-27 SINGAPORE 610116			PORE 610116
ID Type / ID No.	Contact No.			
NRIC NO / S1545162I	Home/Offic	Home/Office: Mobile:		
			86211307	
Nationality	Email Address			
SINGAPORE CITIZEN	MING2113HAND@GMAIL.COM			
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
Other car and light goods vehicle drivers nec	Male	58	27/09/1962	Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language			
	English			
Date/Time Of Incident	Location Of Incident			
04/02/2021 12:25 - 04/02/2021 12:30	116 HO CHING ROAD #09-27 SINGAPORE 610116			

on 04022021 when i am deliver good to 50 bukit batok east ave5 before i want to turn to there on the main road there are traffic light i stop there waiting to be green suddenly my car SGY 3266R was ban by behide car SLS 2335D AND SLS 2335D was ban by SLM 1452L after the accident later i feel my nick and the back pain so i when to hospital to check up as this make a report

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:  Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/02/2021 01:00
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

**Authentication Stamp** 

Brief details.





#### Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No	SD20V03633 /VPZ /R00		
Form	MZ406C		
Date Of Issue	27-MAR-2020		
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	SGY3266R		
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	MR053HY9305136409		
3.Name of Policyholder:	H & H CAR RENTAL & LEASING		
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act:	28-MAR-2020 00:00 AM		
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	27-MAR-2021 23:59 PM		
6.Persons or Classes of Persons			

entitled to drive\*:

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the vehicle is hired.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

#### 7.Limitations as to use\*:

A) Use for carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for social, domestic, pleasure and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

C) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward under Private Hire Vehicle (PHV) by the person to whom the vehicle is hired.

#### 8. Policy does not cover:

A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive. Unlimited Windscreen. PHV Extension (Geographical Area: Singapore only)

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

**EXCESS:** 

Section I S\$2000, Section II S\$1500, Additional Excess - All Claims - Young, Elderly & Inexperienced

Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

FINANCE COMPANY:

INDEX CREDIT PTE LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

SC ALLIANCE PTE LTD

PLYW/-/27-MAR-20

S1\_CI\_T1\_T3\_OE\_Template2-Ver1.

27-MAR-20

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE:	7./2/21	)(DD/MM/YYYY)	, TIME:(_12	: 30 MHH:W
LOCATION:	Bukit Bat			7 (1 11 11 11 11
1. DETAILS OF	VEHICLE			
al VEHICLE	MILINADED.	5 GY 720	c b	
b)INSURAN	CE COMPANY:	1:1-3-6	6 K.	
CIPOLICYN	IUMBER:	FIDERTY		
d)POLICY T	YPE: (COMPREHENS)	VF / THIPD DADTO	V / TUÏDD D : 0	
, 21	10000	A 14.00		
7 0.101112	JOH / COUPE / MPV	/// ANI / I ODDY		TE (OTHERN
				CLE)
TARE TOOC	LAIMING UNDER YO	LIP OWNINGIA		))
,	OF STATE HUNKD BAK	TY CLAIM / REP.C	ORTING ONLY	)
2. INSURED / PO A)NAME:	PEICT HOLDER			
	ASSPORT.		(MALE	E / FEMALE)
C)ADDRESS:	'ASSPORT:		CONTACT:	91816096.
* CONTINUE T	O 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	D POLICY HOLDS		<del></del>
. I Source			-14	
(Including driver) alNAME:			(MALF	/ FEMALE)
	1331 OKI:	_	ONTACT:	86211307
5/10 B N 233			<u> </u>	
*d)DATE OF BIF	RTH: (//_	1/00/1411		
9,0000170	IN TIMPOOK YOUTH	OOPI	YYYY)	
1) TEARS OF DR	VING EXPRERIENCE.		∃ •277	
4. WAS DRIVER	AN EMPLOYEE OF T	HE INCLIDED	COMPANY?	(YES / NO)
5 GIWEATHER CO	ONSHIP OF THE DE	RIVER WITH INS	SURED:	Hirer
6. WAS ANYBODY	CE: (DRY / WET / OTI	HERS		
7. a) REPORTED TO	POLICE (YES / NO)	*	•	
IF YES, PLEASE	STATE WHICH POLICE	E STATION.		
Us all VER	HICLE .	SLS 2375 D.		
no of passenger a) VEHICLE NU	MBFR.		DEL:	
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NA				
( ) PRIC/FIN/PA	ISSPORT:	cc	NTACT:	
d) VEHICLE NUM	MBER: SLM IL	1521		
	MF.	432 L. MOI	DEL:	
	SSPORT:			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		CO	NTACT::-	
		5 <b>-</b> 0		:
* class	* ***	*		
* chop	email = JAS	nyap car	a summ	IL.COM
te insurance		Service Servic		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	fax =			
	VIDEO - NO		ж	